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Kevin Brewer

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Kevin Brewer
B4 6LZ

April 1952
345

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PRINCIPALITY MORTGAGE CENTRE

LIMITED

NOVA CONTRACTS LIMITED
DOMAIN NAMES LIMITED
SPLASH CLOTHING COMPANY

LIMITED

TOTAL-TRUST LIMITED

DRIVE UK SCHOOL OF MOTORING

LIMITED

ACCESS 4 ALL UK LIMITED
SHIHOSU SERVICES LIMITED
PLEXA SERVICES LIMITED

PCL CONTROL INSTRUMENTATION

LIMITED

OAKLEY DESIGN (LONDON) LIMITED

CAR SEEKER LIMITED

NATIONWIDE CORPORATION PLC
MOBILE PHONE CENTRES GROUP

LIMITED

WE MEAN BUSINESS PUBLIC

LIMITED COMPANY

THE DESIGN DEAL CLOTHING CO.

LIMITED

MULTI-NATIONAL INCORPORATORS

LIMITED

CALYPSO PROMOTIONS (UK)

LIMITED

BERESFORD AUTOMATION LIMITED

SSPS BUILDING & PROPERTY

N/A* - no information available

Number
04515624

04515604
04440010
04434909

04387728
04378751

04305974
04108115
04075617
04070930
03911507
03892454
03837422
03835780
03834162
03735678
03481428
03449189

03335115

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990000488
Somerset House
40-49 Price Street
Birmingham

British

990000488

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/08/2002
20/08/2002
16/05/2002
09/05/2002

05/03/2002
21/02/2002

17/10/2001
15/11/2000
21/09/2000
13/09/2000
21/01/2000
10/12/1999
07/09/1999
03/09/1999
31/08/1999
18/03/1999
16/12/1997

14/10/1997

18/03/1997

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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MAINTENANCE LIMITED

03285433 Company is dissolved 29/11/1996 Director

N/A* - no information available
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WODAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

TINORMAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SCONCE YOUNG LIMITED
FOCUSED (I.T.) SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LOTUS SECURITIES LIMITED
ABBEY AIR SYSTEMS AIR
CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION
LIMITED

BAROQUE THEATRICAL
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
RICHARDS GLASS LIMITED
STERLING HOLDINGS LIMITED
E.M.S. CORPORATION LIMITED
A.W. PLANT HIRE LIMITED
SWEETWATER LIMITED
BELVERDERE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MIDLAND MAINTENANCE &
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
OVERBELL LIMITED

LOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FINSBURY CORPORATION PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

KWIK SHOP NEWS LIMITED

INPUT DESIGNS LIMITED

INTER HIGHLAND LIMITED

GORST HALL RESTORATION
LIMITED

PERPETUAL GOLF PROMOTIONS
(UK) LIMITED

HIGTH DECO LIMITED

VOGUE EXPORTS LIMITED

FLEXIBLE CONTRACTS LIMITED
METROPOLITAN SYSTEMS LIMITED
SCOTS MEMBERS DEVELOPMENT
GUILD LIMITED

CONTINENTAL C.B. LIMITED
VENTURE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03262322

03256787
03249620
03238458
03219188
03218292

03187284

03187097
03138853
03134871
03134873
03128984
03101690

03098866
03088905
03074053
03064231
03064246
03059644
03042824
02921927
02916479

02822904
02808531

02798783

02787372

02768178

02761046
02746847

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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11/10/1996

30/09/1996
13/09/1996
16/08/1996
02/07/1996
28/06/1996

17/04/1996

17/04/1996
18/12/1995
06/12/1995
06/12/1995
21/11/1995
13/09/1995

06/09/1995
08/08/1995
29/06/1995
05/06/1995
05/06/1995
22/05/1995
06/04/1995
22/04/1994
07/04/1994

01/06/1993
13/04/1993

11/03/1993

05/02/1993

26/11/1992

02/11/1992
11/09/1992

990000488

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
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INDEPENDENT NETWORK
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DORLING ACCOUNTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED
CONTINENTAL CLAIMS
ADMINISTRATORS LIMITED
SUNSHINE EXPRESS TOUR
OPERATORS LIMITED

ABS SALVAGE LIMITED
ORION TAXIS LIMITED
ORION TAXIS LIMITED

EAST CORPORATION LIMITED
COLLECTIVE SUPPLIES LIMITED

Al JOINERY LIMITED

SPORTS SAFETY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SECTORFLOW LIMITED

UPTOWN COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LINDWAY LIMITED

COLLECTIVE PROPERTIES LIMITED
NATIONWIDE COPYRIGHT
REGISTRATIONS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

G.F.F. FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NATIONWIDE CORPORATION
LIMITED

PARKLANE CONSTRUCTION
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

POSITIVE CORPORATION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BUILDING STRUCTURES (UK)
LIMITED

BRITPARK LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02736492

02732496

02732495

02691577

02682350

02679405

02679405

02663699
02657736

02655626

02653898

02647747
02647799

02645903

02013909

02639055

02630161

02618431

02201211

02595305

02586529

Number
04456692

04159964

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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31/07/1992

20/07/1992

20/07/1992

27/02/1992

29/01/1992

16/01/1992

16/01/1992

18/11/1991
28/10/1991

18/10/1991

14/10/1991

23/09/1991
23/09/1991

16/09/1991

13/09/1991

19/08/1991

17/07/1991

07/06/1991

31/03/1991

26/03/1991

27/02/1991

990000488

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
07/06/2002 07/06/2002 Director

14/02/2001 14/02/2001 Director
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CHEN BARRETT ASSOCIATES 04159970 Company is dissolved 14/02/2001 14/02/2001 Director
LIMITED
EXPO STAINLESS LIMITED 03947185 Company is dissolved 14/03/2000 14/03/2000 Director
SIMPSON RARE JEANS LIMITED 03422870 Active - Accounts Filed 15/08/1997 15/08/1997 Director
A & N ELECTRICS LIMITED 03391444 Company is dissolved 24/06/1997 24/06/1997 Director
BEAUMONT PPS LIMITED SC170116 Active - Accounts Filed 25/11/1996 25/11/1996 Director
PP LSLIMITED 03090759 Company is dissolved 14/08/1995 14/08/1995 Director
FLEXIBLE FLOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED 03075489 Company is dissolved 04/07/1995 04/07/1995 Director
TUFENKJI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 02811968 Company is dissolved 23/04/1993 26/04/1993 Company
Secretary
PAYTEAM LIMITED 02787951 Active - Accounts Filed 09/02/1993 09/02/1994 Director
UNIQUE HARDWARE (UK) LIMITED 02785006 Company is dissolved 29/01/1993 06/04/1993 Director
PANACHE INDUSTRY LIMITED 02780536 Company is dissolved 18/01/1993 02/06/1993 Director
REBELLION PUBLISHING HOLDINGS 02771597 Active - Accounts Filed 07/12/1992 31/03/1993 Company
LTD Secretary
RADIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 02771065 Company is dissolved 04/12/1992 24/03/1993 Director
COLOURTOUCH LIMITED 02771011 Company is dissolved 04/12/1992 07/12/1992 Company
Secretary
J D R KARTING LIMITED 02770961 Active - Accounts Filed 04/12/1992 10/12/1992 Company
Secretary
RIGBY THORPE LIMITED 02766954  Active - Accounts Filed 23/11/1992 24/11/1992 Director
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP 02762715 Company is dissolved 06/11/1992 09/11/1992 Company
LIMITED Secretary
SAPPHIRE PRODUCTS LIMITED 02761807 Active - Accounts Filed 04/11/1992 03/12/1992 Director
TELEG CYFYNGEDIG 02761132 Company is dissolved 02/11/1992 03/11/1992 Director
B.N.C. & D. LIMITED 02753488 Company is dissolved 06/10/1992 07/10/1992 Director
MULTIHULL INTERNATIONAL 02753516 Active - Accounts Filed 06/10/1992 03/11/1992 Director
LIMITED
RALEIGH CARE LTD 02752892 Company is dissolved 02/10/1992 05/10/1992 Company
Secretary
POWER-LINE HYDRAULIC & 02744180 Company is dissolved 07/09/1992 02/09/1992 Director
ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
TECHRITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED 02731038 Company is dissolved 25/08/1992 07/08/1992 Director
MOTORVALLEY LIMITED 02742752 In Liquidation 25/08/1992 30/09/1992 Company
Secretary
ACT ASSOCIATES GROUP LIMITED 02741843 Non-Trading 21/08/1992 24/08/1992 Company
Secretary
CONTROLLED CONSTRUCTION 02741938 Company is dissolved 21/08/1992 11/09/1992 Director
LIMITED
EURO-NATIONAL SUPPLIES LIMITED 02741841 In Liquidation 21/08/1992 05/10/1992 Director
SCANDA SOL PROFESSIONAL 02741990 Company is dissolved 21/08/1992 13/10/1992 Director

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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CIVIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
STEVE LISTER DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

AUTOMATION PROJECTS LIMITED

INGLEFIELD FINANCE LIMITED

TIME PROJECTS LIMITED
CYON AGENCY LIMITED

JOE CLOTHING CO. LIMITED
DATA-AGE LIMITED
THORCOM SYSTEMS LIMITED

EUROTRADE CONSULTING &
INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GWESTY'R CASTELL CYF
OFFICES AT HOME LIMITED
Q.A.B. LIMITED

DATABANK COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ALN CIRCUITS LTD

SMALL BUSINESS CENTRE
(COVENTRY) LIMITED
DAVIES WAGH LIMITED

TEN PLUS LIMITED

INTER LINK FOOD GROUP LIMITED

MERMAID SYSTEMS LIMITED

EXPRESS CLEANING SUPPLIES
LIMITED
PROLEASE LIMITED

SOLUTION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

INCENTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED
33 ROYAL PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ACE MANUFACTURING LIMITED
INTERPRO MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
SUGGESTIONS LIMITED
FRANCE LEISURE HOLIDAYS
LIMITED

MCCONNELL SPRINKLER &

PIPEWORK ERECTION SERVICES

N/A* - no information available

02740628
02736501

02727084
02725305

02716903
02713088
02711551
02705279
02704696

02700950

02699112
02695993
02695999
02687226

02683998
02681046

02672327
02669984

02658886
02657748

02651482

02649113
02647777
02640642
02638040

02633632
02632332

02632346
02630454

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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18/08/1992
28/07/1992

29/06/1992
23/06/1992

21/05/1992
08/05/1992
01/05/1992
09/04/1992
07/04/1992

26/03/1992

20/03/1992
11/03/1992
11/03/1992
10/02/1992

04/02/1992
24/01/1992

18/12/1991
06/12/1991

30/10/1991
28/10/1991

04/10/1991

26/09/1991
23/09/1991
23/08/1991
15/08/1991

30/07/1991
25/07/1991

25/07/1991
18/07/1991

990000488

22/09/1992
28/07/1992

22/07/1992
24/06/1992

17/06/1992
11/05/1992
28/05/1993
18/05/1992
14/04/1992

27/03/1992

23/03/1992
12/03/1992
12/03/1992
14/02/1992

05/02/1992
27/01/1992

15/01/1992
11/12/1991

31/10/1991
26/11/1991

24/10/1991

27/09/1991
30/10/1991
12/09/1991
16/08/1991

19/09/1991
26/07/1991

29/07/1991
19/07/1991

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director
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LIMITED

02629077 Company is dissolved 12/07/1991 23/07/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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DRAIN MAINTENANCE LIMITED
PROCLEAN TECTONICS LIMITED
TRANS-GLOBE MARKETING LIMITED
OSPREY ENGINEERING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

COUNTY HOMES LIMITED
MERRYHILL GLASS CENTRE
COMPANY LIMITED

FIELDVIEW DESIGN LIMITED
STATUS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ISLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02627021
02614131
02613290
02608765

02603194
02585810

02585752
02577189
02576761

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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05/07/1991
23/05/1991
17/05/1991
03/05/1991

19/04/1991
26/02/1991

26/02/1991
28/01/1991
24/01/1991

990000488

02/08/1991
26/06/1991
03/06/1991
09/05/1991

01/05/1991
26/02/1991

05/04/1991
23/04/1991
26/04/1991

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



