Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer 990000488

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameKevin BrewerNumber990000488PostcodeB4 6LZAddressSomerset House

40-49 Price Street

Birmingham

Date of birth April 1952 Nationality British

Total current 345

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
PRINCIPALITY MORTGAGE CENTRE	04515624	Company is dissolved	20/08/2002	Director
LIMITED				
NOVA CONTRACTS LIMITED	04515604	Company is dissolved	20/08/2002	Director
DOMAIN NAMES LIMITED	04440010	Company is dissolved	16/05/2002	Director
SPLASH CLOTHING COMPANY	04434909	Company is dissolved	09/05/2002	Director
LIMITED				
TOTAL-TRUST LIMITED	04387728	Company is dissolved	05/03/2002	Director
DRIVE UK SCHOOL OF MOTORING	04378751	Company is dissolved	21/02/2002	Director
LIMITED				
ACCESS 4 ALL UK LIMITED	04305974	Company is dissolved	17/10/2001	Director
SHIHOSU SERVICES LIMITED	04108115	Company is dissolved	15/11/2000	Director
PLEXA SERVICES LIMITED	04075617	Company is dissolved	21/09/2000	Director
PCL CONTROL INSTRUMENTATION	04070930	Company is dissolved	13/09/2000	Company
LIMITED				Secretary
OAKLEY DESIGN (LONDON) LIMITED	03911507	Company is dissolved	21/01/2000	Director
CAR SEEKER LIMITED	03892454	Company is dissolved	10/12/1999	Director
NATIONWIDE CORPORATION PLC	03837422	Company is dissolved	07/09/1999	Director
MOBILE PHONE CENTRES GROUP	03835780	Company is dissolved	03/09/1999	Director
LIMITED				
WE MEAN BUSINESS PUBLIC	03834162	Company is dissolved	31/08/1999	Director
LIMITED COMPANY				
THE DESIGN DEAL CLOTHING CO.	03735678	Company is dissolved	18/03/1999	Director
LIMITED				
MULTI-NATIONAL INCORPORATORS	03481428	Company is dissolved	16/12/1997	Director
LIMITED				
CALYPSO PROMOTIONS (UK)	03449189	Company is dissolved	14/10/1997	Director
LIMITED				
BERESFORD AUTOMATION LIMITED	03335115	Company is dissolved	18/03/1997	Director
SSPS BUILDING & PROPERTY				

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer 990000488

MAINTENANCE LIMITED

03285433 Company is dissolved 29/11/1996 Director



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer				990000488
WODAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	03262322	Company is dissolved	11/10/1996	Company
				Secretary
TINORMAN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	03256787	Company is dissolved	30/09/1996	Director
SCONCE YOUNG LIMITED	03249620	Company is dissolved	13/09/1996	Director
FOCUSED (I.T.) SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03238458	Company is dissolved	16/08/1996	Director
LOTUS SECURITIES LIMITED	03219188	Company is dissolved	02/07/1996	Director
ABBEY AIR SYSTEMS AIR	03218292	Company is dissolved	28/06/1996	Director
CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION				
LIMITED				
BAROQUE THEATRICAL	03187284	Company is dissolved	17/04/1996	Director
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED			. — / /	
RICHARDS GLASS LIMITED	03187097	Company is dissolved	17/04/1996	Director
STERLING HOLDINGS LIMITED	03138853	Company is dissolved	18/12/1995	Director
E.M.S. CORPORATION LIMITED	03134871	Company is dissolved	06/12/1995	Director
A. W. PLANT HIRE LIMITED	03134873	Company is dissolved	06/12/1995	Director
SWEETWATER LIMITED	03128984	Company is dissolved	21/11/1995	Director
BELVERDERE INTERNATIONAL	03101690	Company is dissolved	13/09/1995	Director
LIMITED				
MIDLAND MAINTENANCE &	03098866	Company is dissolved	06/09/1995	Director
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED				
OVERBELL LIMITED	03088905	Company is dissolved	08/08/1995	Director
LOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	03074053	Company is dissolved	29/06/1995	Director
FINSBURY CORPORATION PUBLIC	03064231	Company is dissolved	05/06/1995	Company
LIMITED COMPANY				Secretary
KWIK SHOP NEWS LIMITED	03064246	Company is dissolved	05/06/1995	Director
INPUT DESIGNS LIMITED	03059644	Company is dissolved	22/05/1995	Director
INTER HIGHLAND LIMITED	03042824	Company is dissolved	06/04/1995	Director
GORST HALL RESTORATION	02921927	Company is dissolved	22/04/1994	Director
LIMITED				
PERPETUAL GOLF PROMOTIONS	02916479	Company is dissolved	07/04/1994	Director
(UK) LIMITED				
HIGTH DECO LIMITED	02822904	Company is dissolved	01/06/1993	Director
VOGUE EXPORTS LIMITED	02808531	Company is dissolved	13/04/1993	Company
				Secretary
FLEXIBLE CONTRACTS LIMITED	02798783	Company is dissolved	11/03/1993	Company
				Secretary
METROPOLITAN SYSTEMS LIMITED	02787372	Company is dissolved	05/02/1993	Company
				Secretary
SCOTS MEMBERS DEVELOPMENT	02768178	Company is dissolved	26/11/1992	Director
GUILD LIMITED				
CONTINENTAL C.B. LIMITED	02761046	Company is dissolved	02/11/1992	Director
VENTURE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02746847	Company is dissolved	11/09/1992	Company
				Secretary



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer				99	0000488
INDEPENDENT NETWORK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	02736492	Company is dissolved	31/07/1992		Director
DORLING ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	02732496	Company is dissolved	20/07/1992		Director
CONTINENTAL CLAIMS ADMINISTRATORS LIMITED	02732495	Company is dissolved	20/07/1992		Director
SUNSHINE EXPRESS TOUR OPERATORS LIMITED	02691577	Company is dissolved	27/02/1992		Director
ABS SALVAGE LIMITED	02682350	Company is dissolved	29/01/1992		Director
ORION TAXIS LIMITED	02679405	Company is dissolved	16/01/1992		Director
ORION TAXIS LIMITED	02679405	Company is dissolved	16/01/1992		Company Secretary
EAST CORPORATION LIMITED	02663699	Company is dissolved	18/11/1991		Director
COLLECTIVE SUPPLIES LIMITED	02657736	Company is dissolved	28/10/1991		Company Secretary
A1 JOINERY LIMITED	02655626	Company is dissolved	18/10/1991		Company Secretary
SPORTS SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02653898	Company is dissolved	14/10/1991		Director
SECTORFLOW LIMITED	02647747	Company is dissolved	23/09/1991		Director
UPTOWN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	02647799	Company is dissolved	23/09/1991		Director
ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02645903	Company is dissolved	16/09/1991		Company Secretary
LINDWAY LIMITED	02013909	Company is dissolved	13/09/1991		Director
COLLECTIVE PROPERTIES LIMITED	02639055	Company is dissolved	19/08/1991		Director
NATIONWIDE COPYRIGHT REGISTRATIONS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	02630161	Company is dissolved	17/07/1991		Company Secretary
G.F.F. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	02618431	Company is dissolved	07/06/1991		Director
NATIONWIDE CORPORATION LIMITED	02201211	Company is dissolved	31/03/1991		Director
PARKLANE CONSTRUCTION (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	02595305	Company is dissolved	26/03/1991		Director
POSITIVE CORPORATION LIMITED	02586529	Company is dissolved	27/02/1991		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name BUILDING STRUCTURES (UK) LIMITED	Number 04456692	Company Status Company is dissolved	App. Date 07/06/2002	Res. Date 07/06/2002	Position Director
BRITPARK LEISURE LIMITED	04159964	Active - Accounts Filed	14/02/2001	14/02/2001	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer 990000488

CHEN BARRETT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04159970	Company is dissolved	14/02/2001	14/02/2001	Director
EXPO STAINLESS LIMITED	03947185	Company is dissolved	14/03/2000	14/03/2000	Director
SIMPSON RARE JEANS LIMITED	03422870	Active - Accounts Filed	15/08/1997	15/08/1997	Director
A & N ELECTRICS LIMITED	03391444	Company is dissolved	24/06/1997	24/06/1997	Director
BEAUMONT PPS LIMITED	SC170116	Active - Accounts Filed	25/11/1996	25/11/1996	Director
P P L S LIMITED	03090759	Company is dissolved	14/08/1995	14/08/1995	Director
FLEXIBLE FLOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED	03075489	Company is dissolved	04/07/1995	04/07/1995	Director
TUFENKJI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02811968	Company is dissolved	23/04/1993	26/04/1993	Company
					Secretary
PAYTEAM LIMITED	02787951	Active - Accounts Filed	09/02/1993	09/02/1994	Director
UNIQUE HARDWARE (UK) LIMITED	02785006	Company is dissolved	29/01/1993	06/04/1993	Director
PANACHE INDUSTRY LIMITED	02780536	Company is dissolved	18/01/1993	02/06/1993	Director
REBELLION PUBLISHING HOLDINGS	02771597	Active - Accounts Filed	07/12/1992	31/03/1993	Company
LTD					Secretary
RADIUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	02771065	Company is dissolved	04/12/1992	24/03/1993	Director
COLOURTOUCH LIMITED	02771011	Company is dissolved	04/12/1992	07/12/1992	Company
					Secretary
J D R KARTING LIMITED	02770961	Active - Accounts Filed	04/12/1992	10/12/1992	Company
					Secretary
RIGBY THORPE LIMITED	02766954	Active - Accounts Filed	23/11/1992	24/11/1992	Director
HIGHER PLATFORMS GROUP	02762715	Company is dissolved	06/11/1992	09/11/1992	Company
LIMITED					Secretary
SAPPHIRE PRODUCTS LIMITED	02761807	Active - Accounts Filed	04/11/1992	03/12/1992	Director
TELEG CYFYNGEDIG	02761132	Company is dissolved	02/11/1992	03/11/1992	Director
B.N.C. & D. LIMITED	02753488	Company is dissolved	06/10/1992	07/10/1992	Director
MULTIHULL INTERNATIONAL	02753516	Active - Accounts Filed	06/10/1992	03/11/1992	Director
LIMITED					
RALEIGH CARE LTD	02752892	Company is dissolved	02/10/1992	05/10/1992	Company
					Secretary
POWER-LINE HYDRAULIC &	02744180	Company is dissolved	07/09/1992	02/09/1992	Director
ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED					
TECHRITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	02731038	Company is dissolved	25/08/1992	07/08/1992	Director
MOTORVALLEY LIMITED	02742752	In Liquidation	25/08/1992	30/09/1992	Company
					Secretary
ACT ASSOCIATES GROUP LIMITED	02741843	Non-Trading	21/08/1992	24/08/1992	Company
					Secretary
CONTROLLED CONSTRUCTION	02741938	Company is dissolved	21/08/1992	11/09/1992	Director
LIMITED					
EURO-NATIONAL SUPPLIES LIMITED	02741841	In Liquidation	21/08/1992	05/10/1992	Director
SCANDA SOL PROFESSIONAL	02741990	Company is dissolved	21/08/1992	13/10/1992	Director
LIMITED					

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer 990000488

CIVIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED STEVE LISTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	02740628 02736501	Company is dissolved Active - Accounts Filed		22/09/1992 28/07/1992	
AUTOMATION PROJECTS LIMITED	02727084	Active - Accounts Filed	29/06/1992	22/07/1992	•
INGLEFIELD FINANCE LIMITED	02725305	Active - Accounts Filed	23/06/1992	24/06/1992	Company Secretary
TIME PROJECTS LIMITED	02716903	In Liquidation	21/05/1992	17/06/1992	Director
CYON AGENCY LIMITED	02713088	Active - Accounts Filed	08/05/1992	11/05/1992	Director
JOE CLOTHING CO. LIMITED	02711551	Company is dissolved	01/05/1992	28/05/1993	Director
DATA-AGE LIMITED	02705279	Company is dissolved	09/04/1992	18/05/1992	Director
THORCOM SYSTEMS LIMITED	02704696	Active - Accounts Filed	07/04/1992	14/04/1992	Company Secretary
EUROTRADE CONSULTING & INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	02700950	Company is dissolved	26/03/1992	27/03/1992	Director
GWESTY'R CASTELL CYF	02699112	Company is dissolved	20/03/1992	23/03/1992	Director
OFFICES AT HOME LIMITED	02695993	Company is dissolved	11/03/1992	12/03/1992	Director
Q.A.B. LIMITED	02695999	Company is dissolved	11/03/1992	12/03/1992	Director
DATABANK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	02687226	Company is dissolved	10/02/1992	14/02/1992	Director
ALN CIRCUITS LTD	02683998	Active - Accounts Filed	04/02/1992	05/02/1992	Director
SMALL BUSINESS CENTRE (COVENTRY) LIMITED	02681046	Company is dissolved	24/01/1992	27/01/1992	Director
DAVIES WAGH LIMITED	02672327	Company is dissolved	18/12/1991	15/01/1992	Director
TEN PLUS LIMITED	02669984	Company is dissolved	06/12/1991	11/12/1991	Company Secretary
INTER LINK FOOD GROUP LIMITED	02658886	Company is dissolved	30/10/1991	31/10/1991	Director
MERMAID SYSTEMS LIMITED	02657748	Active - Accounts Filed	28/10/1991	26/11/1991	Company Secretary
EXPRESS CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED	02651482	Active - Accounts Filed	04/10/1991	24/10/1991	Director
PROLEASE LIMITED	02649113	Active - Accounts Filed	26/09/1991	27/09/1991	Director
SOLUTION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	02647777	Company is dissolved	23/09/1991	30/10/1991	Director
INCENTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED	02640642	Company is dissolved	23/08/1991	12/09/1991	Director
33 ROYAL PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02638040	Active - Accounts Filed	15/08/1991	16/08/1991	Company Secretary
ACE MANUFACTURING LIMITED	02633632	Company is dissolved	30/07/1991	19/09/1991	Director
INTERPRO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	02632332	Company is dissolved	25/07/1991	26/07/1991	Director
SUGGESTIONS LIMITED	02632346	Company is dissolved	25/07/1991	29/07/1991	Director
FRANCE LEISURE HOLIDAYS LIMITED	02630454	Active - Accounts Filed	18/07/1991	19/07/1991	Director
MCCONNELL SPRINKLER & PIPEWORK ERECTION SERVICES					

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer 990000488

LIMITED

02629077 Company is dissolved

12/07/1991 23/07/1991 Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Kevin Brewer 990000488

DRAIN MAINTENANCE LIMITED	02627021	Company is dissolved	05/07/1991	02/08/1991	Director
PROCLEAN TECTONICS LIMITED	02614131	Company is dissolved	23/05/1991	26/06/1991	Director
		' '			
TRANS-GLOBE MARKETING LIMITED		Company is dissolved	17/05/1991	03/06/1991	Director
OSPREY ENGINEERING PRODUCTS	02608765	Company is dissolved	03/05/1991	09/05/1991	Director
LIMITED					
COUNTY HOMES LIMITED	02603194	Company is dissolved	19/04/1991	01/05/1991	Director
MERRYHILL GLASS CENTRE	02585810	Company is dissolved	26/02/1991	26/02/1991	Director
COMPANY LIMITED					
FIELDVIEW DESIGN LIMITED	02585752	In Liquidation	26/02/1991	05/04/1991	Director
STATUS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02577189	Active - Accounts Filed	28/01/1991	23/04/1991	Director
ISLAND CONSULTANTS LIMITED	02576761	Company is dissolved	24/01/1991	26/04/1991	Director